Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ryan Hayward

Mitchell Nield

Sam Parker

Jacob Refoy

Marcus Bergman

Jonty Zivkovich

Archer Pascoe

Cameron Manley

Brad Wykes

Josh Houghton

Tom O'Brien

Ethan Jameson

Mike Bennett

Tom Hislop

Aidan Lang

Joshua Hurst

Dan Hosznyak

Brad Greenhalgh

Scott Dinsdale

Ryder Whitford

Andy Gunson

[
o

Roly Rusling

Bike

300 EXC

EC250

TE300

250 EXC

YZ125

YZ250 X

300 EXC

EC300

300 EXC

300 EXC

TE250

300 EXC

TC250

WR250 '93

250 EXC

EC250

YZ125

CRF250

CR125

RR300

YZ250

TE250

300 EXC

RR200

Start

10:32:05

10:34:23

10:32:23

10:32:39

10:35:02

10:33:58

10:33:33

10:33:48

10:35:43

10:36:56

10:32:58

10:36:40

10:33:18

13:49:46

10:35:30

10:37:13

10:34:41

10:35:16

10:39:21

10:36:00

10:41:30

10:39:45

10:36:16

10:38:05

The Farm Hard Enduro
Root 100

The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Finish

12:01:56

12:05:59

12:06:01

12:10:31

12:14:32

12:14:08

12:49:17

12:54:12

13:06:30

13:19:51

13:16:02

13:25:32

13:39:59

16:58:04

14:25:05

14:29:38

14:38:43

14:47:29

15:05:47

15:40:21

15:58:40

16:00:40

16:29:36

16:32:14

Time

01:29:51

01:31:36

01:33:38

01:37:52

01:39:30

01:40:10

02:15:44

02:20:24

02:30:47

02:42:55

02:43:04

02:48:52

03:06:41

03:08:18

03:49:35

03:52:25

04:04:02

04:12:13

04:26:26

05:04:21

05:17:10

05:20:55

05:53:20

05:54:09
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