

## The Farm Hard Enduro Root 100

The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
1	<u>486</u>	Ryan Hayward	300 EXC	1	10:32:05	12:01:56	01:29:51
2	<u>12</u>	Mitchell Nield	EC250	1	10:34:23	12:05:59	01:31:36
3	<u>84</u>	Sam Parker	TE300	1	10:32:23	12:06:01	01:33:38
4	<u>27</u>	Jacob Refoy	250 EXC	1	10:32:39	12:10:31	01:37:52
5	<u>686</u>	Marcus Bergman	YZ125	1	10:35:02	12:14:32	01:39:30
6	<u>20</u>	Jonty Zivkovich	YZ250 X	1	10:33:58	12:14:08	01:40:10
7	<u>89</u>	James Kerr	300 EXC	1	10:33:33	12:49:17	02:15:44
8	<u>47</u>	Archer Pascoe	EC300	1	10:33:48	12:54:12	02:20:24
9	<u>30</u>	Cameron Manley	300 EXC	1	10:35:43	13:06:30	02:30:47
10	<u>212</u>	Brad Wykes	300 EXC	1	10:36:56	13:19:51	02:42:55
11	<u>445</u>	Josh Houghton	TE250	1	10:32:58	13:16:02	02:43:04
12	<u>41</u>	Tom O'Brien	300 EXC	1	10:36:40	13:25:32	02:48:52
13	<u>10</u>	Ethan Jameson	TC250	1	10:33:18	13:39:59	03:06:41
14	22	Mike Bennett	WR250 '93	1	13:49:46	16:58:04	03:08:18
15	<u>172</u>	Tom Hislop	250 EXC	1	10:35:30	14:25:05	03:49:35
16	<u>117</u>	Tim Auld	EC250	1	10:37:13	14:29:38	03:52:25
17	<u>183</u>	Aidan Lang	YZ125	1	10:34:41	14:38:43	04:04:02
18	<u>805</u>	Joshua Hurst	CRF250	1	10:35:16	14:47:29	04:12:13
19	<u>497</u>	Dan Hosznyak	CR125	1	10:39:21	15:05:47	04:26:26
20	<u>401</u>	Brad Greenhalgh	RR300	1	10:36:00	15:40:21	05:04:21
21	222	Scott Dinsdale	YZ250	1	10:41:30	15:58:40	05:17:10
22	<u>116</u>	Ryder Whitford	TE250	1	10:39:45	16:00:40	05:20:55
23	<u>1</u>	Andy Gunson	300 EXC	1	10:36:16	16:29:36	05:53:20
24	<u>160</u>	Roly Rusling	RR200	1	10:38:05	16:32:14	05:54:09